
ELC Director Listing (3.16.22) 

Interim Center Director 

Timothy Montgomery, 708.283.3004  

timothy.montgomery@illinois.gov  

Interim Assistant Center Director of Residential Services 

Reggie Logan, 708.283.3002 

 reggie.logan2@illinois.gov  

Assistant Center Director of Operations 

Olayinka Olarewaju, 708.283.3008,  

Olayinka.o.olarewaju@illinois.gov  

Director of Human Resources 

Paulette Clark, 708.283.3011  

paulette.clark@illinois.gov 

Director of Nursing 

Lisa Blutcher, 708.283.3055 

lisa.blutcher@illinois.gov  

Director of Fiscal Services 

Stacey Guyton, 708.283.3053  

Stacey.guyton@illinois.gov  

Director of Clinical Services 

Maggie O’Brien, 708.283.3893 

Maggie.obrien@illinois.gov 

Residential Services Director 

Brenester Brown, 708.283.3013 

Brenester.brown@illinois.gov  

Unit I Director 

Dr. Beverly Washington-Cargle, 708.283.3300  

bevery.d.washington@illinois.gov  

Unit II Director 

Shanita Kelly, 708.283.3074  

Shanita.kelly@illinois.gov  

Unit III Director 

David Hetherington, 708.283.3380  

David.hetherington@illinois.gov 

Chief of Security 

Albert Riley, 708.283.3096 

albert.riley@illinois.gov  

Chief Engineer 

Lindberg Cornell, 708.283.3403, lindberg.cornell@illinois.gov  
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